Situated at the edge of operators’ mobile networks,
the SmartCell Gateway 200 represents the first in a new
category of scalable and versatile service platforms to
eliminate the difficulties operators are experiencing with
building and managing large-scale small cell networks
and integrating them into their mobile core.
Awarded the “Best Mobile Broadband Technology”
by the GSMA, the Ruckus SmartCell Gateway (SCG) is

Copyright ©2012, Ruckus Wireless, Inc. All rights reserved. Ruckus Wireless and Ruckus Wireless design are registered in the U.S. Patent
and Trademark Office. Ruckus Wireless, the Ruckus Wireless logo, BeamFlex, ZoneFlex, MediaFlex, MetroFlex, FlexMaster, ZoneDirector,
SpeedFlex, SmartCast, SmartCell, and Dynamic PSK are trademarks of Ruckus Wireless, Inc. in the United States and other countries. All other
trademarks mentioned in this document or website are the property of their respective owners. 801-70703-001 rev 02
w w w. r u c k u s w i r e l e s s . c o m
PLEASE NOTE: When ordering, you must specify the destination region by
indicating -US, -IL, or -WW instead of XX.
MODEL DESCRIPTION
SmartCell Gateway 200 Carrier Scale Wireless Controller
901-S20J-XX10/00 SmartCell Gateway 200 available in AC or DC redundant
power supplies option. Each unit comes with two (2)
10 Gbps dedicated data processing units and up to six (6)
1 GigE ports providing redundant control, signaling and
out-of-band network interface capability.
Ruckus Access Point Management Licenses
909-0100-SG00 SCG License supporting 100 Ruckus APs
909-0500-SG00 SCG License supporting 500 Ruckus APs
909-001K-SG00 SCG License supporting 1,000 Ruckus APs
909-010K-SG00 SCG License supporting 10,000 Ruckus APs
Ruckus TTG/PDG Bundled Licenses
909-001K-SG0A License for 1K data tunnels to 3GPP GGSN/PGW
909-010K-SG0A License for 10K data tunnels to 3GPP GGSN/PGW
909-050K-SG0A License for 50K data tunnels to 3GPP GGSN/PGW
909-100K-SG0A License for 100K data tunnels to 3GPP GGSN/PGW
909-500K-SG0A License for 500K data tunnels to 3GPP GGSN/PGW
909-001M-SG0A License for 1M data tunnels to 3GPP GGSN/PGW
Product Ordering Information
Serial
console port